
STATE BANK OF INDIA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE

INVITES TENDERS AS UNDER: -

TENDER NOTICE

CORRIGENDUM 1

Last date for  submission of  tender has been extended up to 24.01.2025.
There is no change in any other  terms and condit ions of the tender.

NI T  No .  RBO2KKD/AC/2024-25/20

BI DDI NG  SYSTEM T WO  BID  SYST EM (OF F LIN E MODE O NLY)

WEBSI TE  FOR DOWNL OA DI NG T ENDER DO C-
UM ENT S

h t tps :s b i . co . in  und er  l in k  “ SB I  i n  th e
Ne wsPro cu reme nt  N ew s”

WEBSI TE  FO R ONLI NE SUBMI SSIO N OF  BI DS NA

METHOD  O F
SUBMISSI ON
(OF F LI NE)

T ECHNICA L B ID IN  COVER- I  (T ECHNICAL  B ID&  EMD)  IN
PHYSI CAL  F ORM  at  th e  OF FI CE  OF  T HE
REGIO NAL  M ANAGER ,  RE GIONAL  BUIS-
NESS OF F ICE -2 ,  Ca l icu t

EMD (DD)

PRI CE B ID
COVER -2  (PR ICE BID )  IN  PHYSICAL
F ORM a t  th e  SA ME OFF ICE AS ABO VE

T Y P E  O F  W O R K :
AIRCONDITIONING WORKS AT THE NEW PREMISES OF
SBI  KADALUNDI  BRANCH UNDER RBO –  2  CALICUT,  
AO-  CALICUT

L O C AT I O N :
PEDIYATUKUNNU, OPPOSITE CANARA BANK, KOTTAKADAVU-
KADALUNDI ROAD, KOZHIKODE

EST IMATED  VA LU E  OF
WORK

Rs.432250 / -  P lus  GST as app l icab le  for  Supply,  In -
sta l la t ion and  commissioning par t

AVAIL ABIL ITY I N  WEBSIT E From 22.01.2025 to 24.01.2025
L AST  DAT E  F OR  S UBMIS -
S ION 03.00 PM ( IST) ON 24.01.2025

ADDRESS  FOR  SUB MISSION
OF  T ECH NI CAL  BID  IN
CO VER- I  AND  PRICE  B ID  IN
CO VER- I I .

Regional Manager,
 RBO 2 ,  Second floor,
 SBI Administrative  Office
Calicut – 673001
Contact:  8330014603
Email: cmcschm2clt.aoclt@sbi.co.in, 
cmcompliance2clt.aoclt@sbi.co.in

1



Bids of those firms/ contractors who do not submit EMD 
shall be rejected

DAT E  F O R  SUBMISSI ON  O F
T ECHNICA L  B ID  IN  CO VER- I
&  PRICE BI D I N  COVER - I I  

03.00  PM ( IST)  ON 24.01.2025

OPENIN G  OF  T ECHNICAL
BI DS 03 :30  PM ( IST)  ON 24.01.2025

OPENIN G OF PRICE BI DS 04 :00  PM ( IST)  ON 24.01.2025

CO MME NCEMEN T O F WORK
WITHIN 3 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ALLOTMENT OR 
AS SPECIF IED IN NIT

CO MPL ET ION OF  WORK
20 (TWENTY)  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF COMMENCE-
MENT

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSI T
Rs 4400/ -  (Four  Thousand Four Hundred  Only)  in  the  
form of  DD favour ing  Reg ional  Manager,  SBI  RBO 2 
Cal icut

MIN IMUM  VAL UE  O F  WO RK
F OR INTERIM PAYMENT

Rs.3  Lacs

AO /R BO CON CERNED RBO2 Cal icu t ,  AO,  Cal icut

For any clarification and 
drawings  please contact

Electrical Engineer: 9497178965

The Regional Manager
STATE BANK OF INDIA

REGIONAL BUSINESS OFFICE- 2
THIRD FLOOR
Dist: CALICUT
State: KERALA

Pin: 673001

2


